QN\ WESTMINSTER

Engineering Fee Schedule

Note: as stated in the Westminster Municipal Code, Section 11-1-6, Land Use and Development
Review Fee Schedule, applications requiring additional or modified submittals will be considered
abandoned if the required submittal or re-submittal is not made within 180 days of the last

submittal, a new application and new fee will be required.

Review Fees

Construction Drawing Reviews* $750 + $75 (x) sq. rt. of acres ($1,125 max.)
Land Disturbance Permits $250

Final Plat** $300
Encroachment Fee $50
Vacations (R.O.W. and Easements) $300
OtherServiceFees

Recording Fees for final plats $50 + $20/page
Recording Fees for letter and legal size E-filing $10/page
Street Cut Permit $50.00
Document Fees

Copies of plans on file $5/page
Copies of documents (up to 20 pages) on CD $5/CD

* Construction Drawing Reviews include, but are not limited to, Construction Drawings, R.O.W
Permits and Public Improvements Agreements
**This fee is only applies if not accompanying CDs



